
WHOLESALE 
CONTACTS

Distributor Contact Name Email Phone
Alabama
Alaska

Arizona Quench Fine Wine 
Distributors

Daniel Dillon, Brand Manager daniel.dillon@quenchaz.com (480) 845-6237

Arkansas

California Winery-direct sales Kristen Ross, Director of  Sales & 
Marketing

kristen@anthemwinery.com

Colorado Chesnutt Wines Ken Chesnutt ken@chestnuttwines.com

Connecticut Angel's Share Imports Rebekah Kennedy rebekahk@aswnorth.com (646) 226-0135 

Delaware
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
Idaho

Illinois Winery-direct sales Kristen Ross, Director of  Sales & 
Marketing

kristen@anthemwinery.com

Indiana
Iowa Okoboji Wines Steve Lorenz, Portfolio Manager slorenz@okobojiwines.com (319) 354-3708

Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana

Maine
Maryland

Massachusetts

Michigan The Wine Poor 
Distribution

Nathan@kunzman.com (248) 360-6684

Minnesota



Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska

Nevada: Las Vegas Epic Wines & Spirits David Droz-Dror ddrozdror@epic-
winesandspirits.com

(702) 400-4578

Nevada: Reno Tavern Craft Charlie Moberly cmoberly@taverncraft.com  (775) 815-0575
New Hampshire

New Jersey Angel's Share Wine  
Imports

Rebekah Kennedy rebekahk@aswnorth.com (646) 226-0135 

New Mexico

New York Angel's Share Imports Rebekah Kennedy rebekahk@aswnorth.com (646) 226-0135 

North Carolina 17th Street 
Distributing

info@17thstreetdistributing.com (888) 391-7108

North Dakota Winery-direct sales Kristen Ross, Director of  Sales & 
Marketing

kristen@anthemwinery.com

Ohio
Oklahoma

Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island

South Carolina
South Dakota

Tennessee
Texas
Utah

Vermont
Virginia

Washington
West Virginia



Wisconsin
Wyoming

*Subject	
  to	
  change.	
  For	
  further	
  information,	
  please	
  contact	
  Anthem	
  Winery	
  Director	
  of	
  Sales	
  &	
  Marketing,	
  

Kristen	
  Ross,	
  kristen@anthemwinery.com


